Instructional Aide Exam

2021-2022

Date

Time

Location

Friday, February 18, 2022

1:30 p.m. -4:00 p.m.

Redwood CDEF

Friday, February 25, 2022

1:30 p.m. -4:00 p.m.

Redwood CDEF

Friday, March 4, 2022

1:30 p.m. -4:00 p.m.

Redwood CDEF

Friday, March 18, 2022

1:30 p.m. -4:00 p.m.

Redwood CDEF

Thursday, April 14, 2022

1:30 p.m. -4:00 p.m.

Redwood CDEF

Friday, April 22, 2022

1:30 p.m. -4:00 p.m.

Redwood CDEF

Friday, May 6, 2022

1:30 p.m. -4:00 p.m.

Redwood CDEF

Friday, May 20, 2022

1:30 p.m. -4:00 p.m.

Redwood CDEF

Friday, June 3, 2022

1:30 p.m. -4:00 p.m.

Redwood CDEF

Friday, June 17, 2022

1:30 p.m. -4:00 p.m.

Redwood CDEF




